assessment id

220SU-505004300
ETTER-505000050
FORTS-505301450
2241 A-990000250
259-001027401
284-000827400
AMYOT-505000650
ASSIN-990110000
BURST-505005800
CARON-505201500
COLON-505040000
CREIG-505029850
CUDWO-505007100
CUTKN-990100300
DEBDE-505043000
FORTQ-505040150
GLASL-505001220
GRAVE-505033750
HUDSO0-504905000
INDIA-414003140
LARON-505003800
LARON-505103900
LINTL-505015200
LUCKY-505000050
MAPLE-505002250
NIPAW-495013850
PENNA-505009200
PONTE-890102100
RICHM-505010300
SHAUN-505021150
STOUG-890100750
YOUNG-515011400
131-000836103
131-000934102
162-000131201
187HU-507302740
187HU-507302830
187JA-507604500
187JA-507604600
187LB-505101750
BSAYT-505009990
BSAYT-505013950
BSAYT-505014950
BSAYT-505015100
BSAYT-505015100
BSAYT-505023950

sale id

Vacant_Improved

2228339
2082635
2082092
1554395
1512133
898099
1515213
2323925
2220171
1524093
2234988
2002756
2232032
2247820
2231968
2236002
1564569
2082078
1574870
2215449
2184958
1055427
1571328
2202105
2029498
39606
1574552
1552820
2233002
2012048
1575232
2244379
2194661
1525977
2196150
1516954
1572382
1574129
1533463
1557299
2203291
932239
1582141
2220907
2220920
1569569

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

1.00
0.70
1.40
1.06
1.02
0.98
1.21
1.20
0.77
1.59
1.62
1.42
0.88
0.65
0.92
1.15
0.76
0.99
0.77
0.74
0.48
0.78
4.77
1.55
1.89
0.73
0.85
0.57
0.92
1.12
1.24
1.39
0.81
1.37
1.00
1.06
0.40
1.03
0.96
0.83
1.34
0.41
0.79
1.51
0.90
2.46



assessment id

BSAYT-505028900
FORTS-505002650
FORTS-505002660
KATEP-404900275
KATEP-404900600
KATEP-505001550
KATEP-505100050
KATEP-505101550

sale id

Vacant_Improved

798641
2079010
1567196
2233824
2033109
2247891
2075937
1573235

Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

1.47
0.54
0.99
1.19
0.83
0.88
1.15
1.51



